Lori Foster's 2024 Reader Author Get Together Schedule

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

Friday
TALL STACKS BOARDROOM

ALL DAY!
Shop for books & reading apparel.
Books autographed with no line!

BLING YOUR BADGE!
Personalize your nametag with fun stuff :)

CLOSED FOR LUNCH

SPIN THE PRIZE WHEEL

CLOSED FOR SIGNING PREP

MAIN EVENT BOOK SIGNING
See you in the lobby!

CLOSED FOR DINNER

GAME NIGHT

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

TALL STACKS BOARDROOM

ALL DAY!
Shop for books & reading apparel.
Books autographed with no line!

COLOR A COVER
Come relax and color our covers. There will be
awards and prizes.

CLOSED FOR LUNCH

SPIN THE PRIZE WHEEL

CLOSED FOR SIGNING PREP

MAIN EVENT BOOK SIGNING
See you in the lobby!

CLOSED FOR DINNER

GAME NIGHT




