Lori Foster's 2024 Reader Author Get Together Schedule

	Friday		
	TALL STACKS BOARDROOM		TA
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30	ALL DAY! Shop for books & reading apparel. Books autographed with no line!	7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30	Shop f Book
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30	BLING YOUR BADGE! Personalize your nametag with fun stuff:)	9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30	Come relax a
11:00		11:00	
11:30 12:00 12:30	CLOSED FOR LUNCH	11:30 12:00 12:30	
1:00		1:00	
1:30 2:00	SPIN THE PRIZE WHEEL	1:30 2:00	9
2:30		2:30	
3:00	CLOSED FOR SIGNING PREP	3:00	CL
3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00	MAIN EVENT BOOK SIGNING See you in the lobby!	3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00	MA
5:30 6:00	CLOSED FOR DINNER	5:30 6:00	
6:30 7:00		6:30 7:00	
7:30		7:30	
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	GAME NIGHT	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	
10:00		10:00	

	Saturday		
	TALL STACKS BOARDROOM		
7:00	ALL DAY!		
7:30	Shop for books & reading apparel.		
8:00	Books autographed with no line!		
8:30			
9:00	COLOR A COVER		
9:30	Come relax and color our covers. There will be		
10:00	awards and prizes.		
10:30	5.1. a. 5.1. a. p. 1.5.		
11:00			
11:30			
12:00	CLOSED FOR LUNCH		
12:30			
1:00			
1:30	SPIN THE PRIZE WHEEL		
2:00			
2:30			
3:00	CLOSED FOR SIGNING PREP		
3:30			
4:00	MAIN EVENT BOOK SIGNING		
4:30	See you in the lobby!		
5:00			
5:30 6:00	CLOSED FOR DINNER		
6:30 7:00			
7:00 7:30			
7.30 8:00			
8:30			
9:00	GAME NIGHT		
9:30			
10:00			
_0.00			